
POMPTON LAKES MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY 

2000 Lincoln Avenue Phone:  973-839-3044 

Pompton Lakes, NJ 07442 Fax:  973-616-0434 

  
 

 

2026 

Holiday Work Schedule 

 
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 19, 2026 

Presidents Day Monday, February 16, 2026 

Good Friday Friday, April 03, 2026 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 

Juneteenth Friday, June 19, 2026 

Independence Day Friday, July 3, 2026 
(Observed) 

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2026 

Columbus Day Monday, October 12, 2026 

Veterans Day Wednesday, November 11, 2026 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 26, 2026 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 27, 2026 

Christmas Eve 7:30am – 11:30am 
Thursday, December 24 2026 

Christmas Friday, December 25, 2026 

New Year’s Eve 7:30am – 11:30am 
Thursday, December 31, 2026 

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1, 2027 

  

 

Sunday March 8, 2026– daylight savings Start 

Sunday November 1, 2026 – daylight savings Ends 

 

Note: SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

 


